Z7 " MANSFIELD SUP 24-001

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 3/20/2024
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




Property Owner Notification for SUP 24-001

LEGAL DESC 1
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

OWNER NAME

DARDEN, STACY

DAILEY, PHYLLIS A

FILOTEO, MINA

CHAPMAN ENTERPRISES INC

DAILEY, PHYLLIS A

PTN PARTNERS LLC

ALWAHBAN REAL ESTATE LLC

RANDAL INV GROUP LLC

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION

O'REILLY AUTO ENTERPRISES LLC

ULTIMATE M&A LLC

STORE MASTER FUNDING VII LLC

OWNER ADDRESS
1006 NIAGARA FALLS DR

PO BOX 1362

1511 CAPLIN DR

2544 COUNTY RD 807

PO BOX 1362

5263 WILL POINT DR

10680 OLD BURLESON RD
2627 HOPKINS DR

PO BOX 3475

PO BOX 9167

2306 PARK PLACE AVE APT

11A
8377 E HARTFORD DR SUITE 100

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX

TULSA, OK

SPRINGFIELD, MO

FORT WORTH, TX

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

71p
76063

76063

76018

76031

76063

75052

76140

75052

74101

65801

76110

85255

-1362

-1238

-1362
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