



SUP 24-001

Property Owner Notification for SUP 24-001

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	DARDEN, STACY	1006 NIAGARA FALLS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	DAILEY, PHYLLIS A	PO BOX 1362	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1362
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	FILOTEO, MINA	1511 CAPLIN DR	ARLINGTON, TX	76018-1238
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	CHAPMAN ENTERPRISES INC	2544 COUNTY RD 807	CLEBURNE, TX	76031
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 1	DAILEY, PHYLLIS A	PO BOX 1362	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1362
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 2	PTN PARTNERS LLC	5263 WILL POINT DR	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	75052
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 3	ALWAHBAN REAL ESTATE LLC	10680 OLD BURLESON RD	FORT WORTH, TX	76140
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 3	RANDAL INV GROUP LLC	2627 HOPKINS DR	GRAND PRAIRIE, TX	75052
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 3	QUIKTRIP CORPORATION	PO BOX 3475	TULSA, OK	74101
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 5	O'REILLY AUTO ENTERPRISES LLC	PO BOX 9167	SPRINGFIELD, MO	65801
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 5	ULTIMATE M&A LLC	2306 PARK PLACE AVE APT 11A	FORT WORTH, TX	76110
OAKDALE ADDITION-MANSFIELD	BLK 5	STORE MASTER FUNDING VII LLC	8377 E HARTFORD DR SUITE 100	SCOTTSDALE, AZ	85255

Wednesday, March 20, 2024